LUNDIN MINING CORP

LUNDIN MINING CORP

ISIN: CA5503721063

Overview

2024/08/09 20:32:39

Price

9.1016 USD

Difference (2] 0.40% (0.04)
General attributes
ISIN CA5503721063
Symbol LUN
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,446 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

9.16 USD
9.178 USD
9.07 USD
9.065 USD
9.129381 USD
39,226
358,117.73
110

546

25

WKN: 550372106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/09 B Equity Weekly &
2024/08/02 B Equity Weekly X
2024/07/29 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/07/26 B Equity Weekly &
2024/07/24 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=202356067,257594814,257594447,257594119,257595303,257595102,171496965,172398168,202356060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA5503721063&ID_NOTATION=28508242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03c4c48b49e4e7322c7f42a9d1651fe0ca995d7a25c2be6605e089807451edfc&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e52adc40a58ccdec5&time=1723315807&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d18d8c9052330442775b00981c2b3e19c7a8b835374de8b6910e7fbf7996e30&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b6ff7839a468110e9&time=1723315807&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56d8fff16bbe4c33e05eaa136025e924d97b2c3b6b8118a9d7f2d3a02fda4c93&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3f60d8f4d796bbe5e&time=1723315807&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51cc44e81116c5faceed35e7ab480dd4c04ed849859b2ef0ed58b1d6d6e2a991&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c975a80d28243c339&time=1723315807&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=413ee911e874b8759db857a32b74463243bc8c5f9cd2da205fa50883353584da&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3be32a4427ec86314&time=1723315807&tool=RSC

LUNDIN MINING CORP

Details

2024/08/09 20:32:39

Price
9.1016 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.40% (0.04)

ISIN CA5503721063
Symbol LUN
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,446 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 9.16 USD
High 9.178 USD
Low 9.07 USD
Close (prev. day) 9.065 USD
VWAP 9.129381 USD
Volume (pcs) 39,226
Trading volume 358,117.73
Number of trades 110
Last size 546
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +10.28% +6.40% +1.06%
Perf (abs.) +0.85 +0.55 +0.10
Beta 1.44 1.71 1.84
Volatility 46.50 43.74 47.81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LUNDIN MINING CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 17:54
08/09

Toronto Stock Exchange 2024/ 20:34
08/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:08
08/09

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 18:00
08/09

Munich 2024/ 11:44

Price

8.375 EUR

12.49 CAD

8.365 EUR

96.70 SEK

8.445 EUR

9.1420 USD (166,121
10.5589 USD (100,199
11.0458 USD (128,487

8.9282 USD (145,274

13.2600 USD (2024/05/21
7.3100 USD (2024/01/18
13.2600 USD (2024/05/21
5.9100 USD (2023/11/10

—_= — = — — — — ~—

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.02 10
8.20 4,194
0.00 11
75.00 2,482
0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28508242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21927246
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10433710
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19488820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190277104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11329950

LUNDIN MINING CORP

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

17:25

08:00

20:32

08:11

08:02

96.55 SEK  0.00

8.285 EUR 0.00

9.1016 USD 0.36

8.315 EUR 0.00

8.285 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190793339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190793339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11345539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281555000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11329732

LUNDIN MINING CORP

Company profile
Company Logo

Iundin mining

Contact Details
LUNDIN MINING CORP.

P.O Box 38, 150 King Street West, Suite
1500 M5H 1J9 Toronto, ON

Telefon: +1 416 342 5560
Fax: +1 416 348 0303
E-mail: info@lundinmining.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Peter Rockandel Chairman of Managing

Board

Andrew Hastings Member of Executive
Committee

Annie Laurenson Member of Executive
Committee

Brian Seamone = Member of Executive
Committee

Ciara Talbot Member of Executive
Committee

Jean-Claude Member of Executive

Lalumiere Committee

Jim French Member of Executive
Committee

Jinhee Magie Member of Executive
Committee

Kirby Oakes Member of Executive
Committee

Kristen Mariuzza Member of Executive
Committee

Mikael Member of Executive

Schauman Committee

Peter Member of Executive

Richardson Committee

Board of directors

Adam Lundin Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Charles Member of Supervisory

Heppenstall Board

Dale Peniuk Member of Supervisory
Board

Donald Charter Member of Supervisory
Board

Juliana Lam Member of Supervisory
Board

Maria Olivia Member of Supervisory

Recart Board

Natasha Vaz Member of Supervisory

Board
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mailto:info@lundinmining.com
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